

grows 6.8%

brid,
sterst to re-
scooter
ear fu-
launch
end of
electric
duced
id Venu
an and
or, TVS
UREAU

to 6.2%, on a year-on-year basis. Operating profit stood at ₹211 crore, showing a rise of 5.5%. A sharp increase in the material cost during the quarter cast a shadow on the EBITDA margins, the company said. Analysts were expecting the EBITDA margin to be around 8%. The company's share price fell by 1.2% on the BSE to close at ₹172.55 on Friday.

TVS, however, reported a 19.3% growth in revenue to ₹3,799.81 crore during the June quarter as compared to ₹3,184.35 crore in the same period last fiscal.

atories Limited

al Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067

11984PLC033389

makerslabs.com, Website: www.makerslabs.com

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2017

(Rs. in Lacs)

	Quarter Ended	
	30.06.2017	30.06.2016
	1,165.21	1,302.47
	(13.46)	110.61
	(13.46)	189.68
	(15.58)	126.23
	(21.09)	121.41
	491.70	491.70
	(0.32)	2.57

Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2017 are s.com) and on the website of the Company

quarter ended 30th June, 2016 have been stated in July, 2016. The financial results relating to the quarter cted to limited review by the statutory auditors of the essary due diligence and ensured that the financial ie with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards)

By Order of the Board
For Makers Laboratories Limited
Sd/-

Purnima Jain
Whole Time Director
DIN 00937041

G COMPANY LIMITED

UFLEX LIMITED

A part of your daily life

CIN : L74899DL1988PLC032166

Regd. Off.: 305, 3rd Floor, Bhanot Corner, Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110 048

Phone : +91-11-26440917, 26440925, Fax : +91-11-26216922, Website : www.uflexltd.com, Email : flexsec@vsnl.net

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2017

(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	171052	158967	650479
2.	Net profit / (Loss) before Tax	10719	10532	39044
3.	Net profit / (Loss) after Tax	9301	8540	34668
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after share in profit / (Loss) of the associate and Non-Controlling interest	9305	8616	34846
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11985	8304	20678
6.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221
7.	Other Equity, excluding Revaluation Reserves and Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	355661	337562	355661
8.	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)			
	Basic	12.89	11.93	48.26
	Diluted	12.89	11.93	48.26

1. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June 2017, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June 2017, are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.uflexltd.com).

For UFLEX LIMITED

Sd/-

(ASHOK CHATURVEDI)

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN - 00023452

Place : NOIDA
Date : 11.08.2017

J. KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

CIN : L74210MH1999PLC122886

Reg. Office: 16-A, Andheri Industrial Estate, Veera Desai Road,

Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053 | Tel: 022-67743555 | Fax 022-26730814

Email- investor.grievances@jkumar.com, info@jkumar.com, Website: www.jkumar.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2017

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30-06-17	30-06-16	31-03-17	31-03-17
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	37,422.93	40,328.83	35,545.03	143,749.52
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,866.79	4,299.24	4,018.73	15,477.64
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,866.79	4,299.24	4,018.73	15,477.64
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,581.70	2,952.23	2,627.07	10,550.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,582.81	2,954.95	2,594.54	10,568.60
6	Equity Share Capital	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each per share)				
	Basic :	3.41	3.90	3.47	13.94
	Diluted :	3.41	3.90	3.47	13.94

Notes :

- The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2017 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Thursday 10th August, 2017 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter ended 30th June 2017.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements)